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ATSANARUINT 2 A1 Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's
N of [tems
Alpha
.968 30

= \ v s
H1519018KUINY 3 A1 term-Total Statistics wadnyugauniu

Scale Scale Corrected | Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | item-Total Alpha if
ol wanfifiassu Item if temn | Correlation ltem
Deleted | Deleted Deleted
1 | ansoenng Vel lneiied
a3 utihil TesyAaInIves
TsaBouy 139.49 | 227.214 504 968
2 | faldilnasvidseanfiansel Tu
mseandedygilssSeuiaei
nadeuldiuyaainsfieng
dnissululsasou 139.78 | 221.980 675 967
3 | Walsnalvnnenssunis
denufinuiduilug raiag
wagiinSeulduanspmufniiy
fenfudetedusing q Ailua
Yaauldnulsudeu 139.72 | 223.509 664 967
4 | msuswsnuveslsusey il
AudaRudURau
ngszleu wasdovdy 139.63 | 225.210 625 967
5 | lssauiimeyiulys
nnsuileulivansauiu
anunsaiudountasetians | 130.48 | 226.825 507 968
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Scale Scale Corrected | Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | Item-Total Alpha if
fiofl VANAMGEITN ltem | ifttem | Correlation ftem
Deleted | Deleted Deleted
1 | yeainsuedlsaSou URUR
wiiifeemniiosssy 139.52 | 224.571 702 967
2 | yeansvedlsaiuy vy
duus Hanugameaaulay
uasillundinniaaniviid 139.54 | 227360 652 967
3 | yransvedlsuleulinny
fedndanin dndulufiassn
waza3YsITU 139.51 | 225.022 710 967
4 | ypansvedlsaieuliiny
WushegadiduninGeusas
GAGH 139.48 | 227.158 619 967
5 | yransvadlsaseuuimeny
Tnedsvanaugndasuanidu
5554 139.49 | 226.027 658 967
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Scale Scale Corrected | Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | [tem-Total Alpha if
Fail wanaalusele ftem if ltem | Correlation ltern
Deleted | Deleted Deleted
1 | msumsnufansausn 9 i
nsasuidawme e
AMSNIINNTADTUANEN
fuims a3 uaziindeu 139.64 | 224.518 590 968
2 | Walenalvamegnysuns
dndny a3 uaginGou
FAALNTIVADULHUULAY
TAsan96i19 7| 139.70 | 224.349 668 967
3 | msdmfiunn® nssviedns
WaunouaztBusssu 139.54 | 227.532 573 967
4 | psyvrumavieivedlsaioy
Do nsslasen wioudla
1Asunsnsivasunaeniian 139.61 | 226.746 583 967
5 | doyatmiansidame i
Augndies asariuananiy
934 139.36 | 226.287 595 967
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2

=

yannsildiusiuy

Scale
Mean if
ltem

Deleted

Scale
Variance
if temn

Deleted

Corrected
ftem-Total

Correlation

Cronbach's
Alpha if
ftem

Deleted

Walanalvamuenssuns
daudnen Angag dnGoy
W llitdusaulunsfindule
Fesdfyifnansenude
L5158y
yransyedlsuiouiidasylu
ASUEAIAINNAR tasEnTn
wanemILAnTULA
TsaSoudialonieli
ANENTIUATANTUANY ARY
a3 vney Widunidmrm
lunsiasenaiy
Tsassudalonalv
ANENITHNSENILANY Ay
a3 UniSeulfiauenuiaiiu
Tumsuladgm
Tsussudalonmal
AMENTTUMSAQ LAY Ay
a3 dniFeu Whluddmaily
N13IARINTIUNNAUATTAAA

I94l5038U

13954

139.50

139.56

13957

139.42

224.837

228.347

224.844

228,936

229701

640

607

108

126

532

967

967

967

967

968
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Scale Scale Corrected | Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | Item-Total Alpha if
Foil waNAUFURAYaY ltem if tem | Correlation [tem
Deleted | Deleted Deleted
1| dlasems AanTsu w3e
ununuAsaasiuduiuns
Tituduguosu 139.61 | 227.836 506 968
2 | Badeufianuonlalden
Ugmeamagaguasinifeu | 139.66 | 226.355 613 967
3 | nsliusnnseng o wedlsaseu
IWnemnusuRayey
MOUAUBIAUABINITVD
YAaINTLsuse Y 139.57 | 227.584 615 967
4 | msvfiinuvesniideu
Anilatieensuinvousiodean | 139.48 | 226.713 645 967
5 | yeansvedlsadeuiinu
Sutirgaulunisufuieu 139.50 | 226.110 698 967
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Scale Scale Corrected | Cronbach's
Mean if | Variance | ltem-Total Alpha if
{0 WANAIUANAN ltem | ifltem | Correlation ttem
Deleted | Deleted Deleted
1 | Wndwensiislegegredioli
denlselomnigegn doduso
wazliaiou 139.62 | 223.266 694 967
2 | fimssusdlingiaouns
Hnisaulsevda
PIHYINTTTTIU 139.58 | 225.232 598 967
3 | msdnassynatnsiulsasoud
ANz ENLazAINduNg
wwnednlunsufifivihd | 139.61 | 225.615 715 967
4 | sldauvsvanadinnuduen
lewFsuifeufiusaud
TsnSoulddu 139.68 | 224.896 686 967
5 | myufiRenuvasagaoud]
ANUTING) uaziiUsedvicnm | 139.57 | 225.802 716 967
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